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UPL Championship
2018/19 5th round, Match #29

Friday, 19.08.2018, 19:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 28°C. Spectators: 3360

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 1

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 Shust Bohdan
4 Perduta Ihor
10 Kulach Vladyslav
11 Sharpar Viacheslav
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
25 Martynenko Yevhen
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
29 Kravchenko Dmytro
30 Kobakhidze Alexander
66 Artur
82 Rebenok Pavlo

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
6 Skliar Oleksandr
8 Habelok Artem
7 Kadymian Gegam
14 Careca
33 Chyzhov Oleksandr
44 Dallku Ardin

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

12 Khudzhamov Rustam (C)
8 Polegenko Pavlo
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
4 Chobotenko Serhii
2 Bykov Oleksii
19 Tyshchenko Igor
25 Fedorchuk Valerii
9 Myshnov Dmytro
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
11 Churko Viacheslav
86 Fomin Ruslan

Substitutes
1 Halchuk Yevhen
30 Bilyi Maksym
5 Dawa
23 Demiri Besir
29 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
99 Vakula Vladyslav
7 Boriachuk Andrii

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Chos Maksym
4th Official:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Babii Vasyl
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 5th round, Match #29
Friday, 19.08.2018, 19:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 28°C. Spectators: 3360

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 1 «Mariupol» Mariupol
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr

44 Dallku Ardin 14'

21' 86 Fomin Ruslan

10 Kulach Vladyslav 29'

32' 25 Fedorchuk Valerii

53' 11 Churko Viacheslav
26 Kolomoets Yuriy

14 Careca 56'

64' 4 Chobotenko Serhii

72' 19 Tyshchenko Igor
7 Boriachuk Andrii

66 Artur
6 Skliar Oleksandr 78'

82' 9 Myshnov Dmytro
99 Vakula Vladyslav

88' 8 Polegenko Pavlo
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